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Nom, prénom

MENGIS NOEMIE

CYCLE D'ORIENTATION DE ST-GUERIN - 20S

RODUIT
CHRISTELLE

N/A
STAEHLI DELPHINE

N/A

SADIK
DIANE-PERLE

TRI TEAM PULLY
ZAMBAZ CAMILLE

N/A

CONDE ALONSO
SONIA

TTP
ZUBER SEVERINE

Localité

SION

MARTIGNY

ROMONT

STOCKHOLM

SION

PULLY

BRAMOIS

BIANCHI RHODANIA CYCLING

MASHAYEKH
SHIRIN

TTP

LUYET
ANNE-VALERIE

TRI CLUB VALAIS

KROMMENACKER
MARINA

N/A
MELLY VALENTINE

N/A
LOYE SABINE

N/A

OPPLIGER
STEPHANIE

N/A
LECAMP ELVIRA

N/A
MARTI ELSA

N/A
PILORGE MAELLE

TRITEAM PULLY

LEROUX
DOMINIQUE

N/A
BUJOLD VALERIE

LAUSANNE

SAVIESE

GENEVE

CHERMIGNON

HAUTE-NENDAZ

LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS

GENEVE

REIGNIER-ESERY

LAUSANNE

LA CONVERSION

HAUTE-NENDAZ

Canton

VS

VS

FR

VD

VS

VD

VS

VD

VS

GE

VS

VS

NE

GE

VD

VD

VS

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

ESP

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

CAN

Catégorie Année
La Sportive 1998
Découverte -

Dames 1

La Sportive 1991
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive 1981
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive 1988
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive 1988
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive 1979
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive 1991
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive 1982
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive 1987
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive 1982
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive 1992
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive 1981
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive 1983
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive 1986
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive 1990
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive 1982
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive 1987
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive 1977
Découverte -
Dames 1

Meilleur tour

00:47:07.380

00:50:29.450

00:50:33.400

00:56:49.820

00:58:05.380

00:59:14.140

01:00:31.610

01:01:30.110

01:01:53.460

01:04:09.480

01:04:30.820

01:05:34.220

01:07:34.030

01:08:29.400

01:09:35.300

01:10:44.310

01:13:23.960

01:18:31.320

Ecart

3:22.070

3:26.020

9:42.440

10:58.000

12:06.760

13:24.230

14:22.730

14:46.080

17:02.100

17:23.440

18:26.840

20:26.650

21:22.020

22:27.920

23:36.930

26:16.580

31:23.940

Montée 1

47:07.380

50:29.450

50:33.400

56:49.820

58:05.380

59:14.140

1:00:31.610

1:01:30.110

1:01:53.460

1:04:09.480

1:04:30.820

1:05:34.220

1:07:34.030

1:08:29.400

1:09:35.300

1:10:44.310

1:13:23.960

1:18:31.320

Montée 2 Montée 3
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Pos. N°

19 4342
20 5170
21 4207
22 4334
23 5173
24 4075
25 3183
26 4336
27 5180
28 4352

Nom, prénom
CA VETROZ
REISER MAGALI

Localité

BRAMOIS

TRIATHLON CLUB VALAIS

EMMA

N/A

VOUILLAMOZ
ADELINE

SPORTMAMS

MORET ANOUK

N/A
GEINOZ CAMILLE

N/A
SAUDAN ROSALIE

N/A
CROOK ASHLEY

N/A

SAUDAN
EMMANUELLE
N/A

QUINCEY BERNIE

N/A
SIERRO EMILY

N/A

LAUSANNE

HAUTE-NENDAZ

MARTIGNY-CROIX

EPAGNY

MARTIGNY-CROIX

VERBIER

FULLY

CHAVANNES-DE-BOGIS

MARTIGNY-COMBE

Canton

VS

VD

VS

VS

FR

VS

VS

VS

VD

VS

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

VB

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

La Sportive
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive
Découverte -
Dames 1

La Sportive
Découverte -
Dames 1

Année

1985

1998

1981

1978

1993

1981

1988

1979

1991

1985

Meilleur tour

01:19:41.690

01:21:10.440

01:23:45.790

01:29:10.320

01:34:55.310

01:44:12.650

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Ecart

32:34.310

34:03.060

36:38.410

42:02.940

47:47.930

57:05.270

Montée 1

1:19:41.690

1:21:10.440

1:23:45.790

1:29:10.320

1:34:55.310

1:44:12.650

Montée 2 Montée 3
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